NS

2023 £ 3 A 1 H

REBEEIoDREREXEFEXMAMORKIHER (AR)

2 EILEGONKidsEB &

RRERG

Fxv/IEH

ELy

EbbED
QP2 18]

CER

CERERFAL
Xt

- Sk 8

= g 2 3¢

FELDFHEDAR—ZAN T+ HERS
ncTud

100%

0%

0%

BEADZERRN—R(LIA
(CRRBLERZGME
%)

B TEDRAR—ZANFE
REhTWBEES,

L TiREL TV

BEOREEHCEMMITEITHS

87%

4%

0%

9%

B4 DEFEDHTHHEL
EENMFONEVESHY,

BEDORF LT v I ERY KRR
BECAbNDEIITT S,

EFEREIE, AATHOYOTOMEELS

NIEREBIZESTLND, Tz, EA L DT
ZIEC, BXRFDBRFEHFE, N)TTU—1E

PRERIGEFADEENABEYIGEEN T
%)

91%

0%

0%

9%

EEERIE. FERTDMEGESEHIRE
2o TS, £, FELEDFEIZED
B-ZERELE-TLNS

96%

0%

4%

0%

]

7

&

7x

FELEREBO=—ZXORENEHIIC
SEnf-ET REFEXIEFENMER
ENTLVS

91%

0%

0%

9%

REREXIEHEICE, REFEEZIEAA
FIAVDIRERXEXEOREITNEX
IO FEXR (RAERUBITX
&) L TREX R MR I TRy XiE
ABENLFELDXEICBLELGIEE AEY]
[SERSNh. 20 LT, BT ERR
ARESNTLVD

100%

0%

0%

0%

REXERIEHEICR-XENThA
T3

96%

0%

0%

4%

EBIOYVSLNEELLEVNESII RSN
T3

26%

9%

0%

65%

Dux TN RIELRE
ARNVMEEEELAICL
TWFEY,

LT

E%‘Fﬁbéﬁi:&‘%~ PREZLOLR
EANDENTELLEHT HBEhH5

96%

4%

0%

0%

COFIIGHRIIBEE
FATLSTHCHFELE
ER

BRPEMRZRMYGHLRBTED
REEMRT B

o)
%
7

Ht

BERE, FRAEEEFICOVNTTELSR
iz PaVANCY (i

91%

4%

0%

4%

REREXBENAISIVDIREFREX IR
DREITAREXEIDRLVRUXERAS
& CHICEDSEERSNIIRERERE
i%ﬂi—ﬁbf;b“a XERBRDHANGS

57%

4%

4%

35%

REFIHLTREXETOYSL(RTL
Uh-bL—=U T WE) AMTHhNTLVS

96%

0%

0%

4%

BEMSFELDRREREELEAE
L FELDRBFEPREDRR. REITD
WTHEEEATETLSH,

91%

4%

0%

4%

EUDBEDEFETT RN
ARZEW=FEEB MO TL
EX I

LT,

EHBIIC, REHITHLTEHC, BRI
B MEFOXEN MTHhITNSD

35%

9%

30%

26%

FICHLTHDEREIC
TEoT-BFEERICE>TE
BLTLMTDIZRBMNT
TFELI

L TLS,

KEBDEDFHOXEL. REEZFD
Faﬁﬁz‘?l:c}: YIREER T OEENEIN
TWw

83%

4%

0%

13%




FryYEH [FLy | €552 [z | BB cER CERRERFRL:

WAL AR wm
FELOHREEN DDA AIIZOL
T W OFEFHABBSNTLDHEEDIC, EIRIRICETHIFENCER
16 | FELOREFITFL-FBESA AR | 1006 0% 0% 0% ALTEEUBASTLY (HHELTLK,
BHANZLEBRISREN DB Sh %, /IBARL,

TW5

FELOREBLOBEROBECFRIGE

DE-HDERENSEEA TS 0% Sk O 22

EHICRMAOR—LAR—DE T FEHH

18 |BELTETE. ERAHFOEMOEHE
B S BECHHEDIEREFELORES

[CHLTRESATLS

96% 0% 0% 4%

19 B ABROEEWNIZH S EESh TS 74% 0% 0%  26%

IE REEMET=aT7IL BFIRT=aT7IL, &

% | o |REABY=aTAEEREL BEEIC | Ll Wl ol a0
iE] Bx-ERBASh TS, -, BEZEEL ’ ’ ’ ’
% T=ElfEMERESNTLNS

)

xt EHKEOREHR . FHRITREE, 3K . . . .
| 2 FotnELIEA TR TS M) OB O
| 22 | FELILBAERLAICLTLS 91% 9% 0% 0%
&

B | 23 |m2moXECERLTLS o1 9w 0% 0%

OCOIMREZEZENODEXRAMMDEER (AR 1F. REEFOERICTREZFATREREXIEIMER ICLVEROFHEZToTLVEE, £0
BREEFLELOTY,




